2 Eggs any style, American fries, toast

2 Eggs any style, American fries, toast
with choice of Ham ~ Bacon ~ Sausage

2 Eggs any style, American fries, toast
with a 7 ounce Ribeye Steak

Biscuits and Gravy

2 biscuits with homemade sausage gravy

1/2 Order 1 biscuit

Biscuits and Gravy ~ 1/2 order with 2 eggs

any style and American fries
Combo: 1/2 order of Biscuits and Gravy
with 2 Eggs any style, American fries
with choice of Ham ~ Bacon ~ Sausage

Corned Beef Hash ~ Homemade Hash
with 2 eggs any style and toast

Oatmeal served with Blueberries
Walnuts and Cinnamon

Add extra egg to any above

Side of Ham ~ Bacon ~ Sausage
~Corned Beef Hash~

Substitute English Muffin~Texas
Toast~French Toast~Pancake for toast

$ 4.00

$ 6.25
$11.00

$ 4.50
$ 3.50

$ 5.25

$ 7.50

$ 7.00

$ 3.75

$ 0.75

$ 3.50

$ 0.50

Omelets
3 Eggs served with American Fries
and toast
Veggie ~onions~green peppers
black olives~tomatoes~mushrooms~cheese

Ham and Cheese

Deluxe~Ham~onions~green peppers
black olives~tomatoes~mushrooms~cheese

Pancakes or Thick French Toast
3 with butter and maple syrup

Add Ham or Bacon or Sausage

Short Stack of Pancakes or French Toast

Add Ham or Bacon or Sausage
Add Blueberries to Pancakes

Fried 2 Egg Sandwich

On lightly toast bread
add cheese

Add Ham~Bacon~Sausage

On lightly toast English Muffin
add cheese

Add Ham~Bacon~Sausage

English Muffin or Toast
with butter and jelly

To Go Add 75 cents
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7.00

7.50

8.00

5.25

7.25
3.75
5.75
1.00

3.50
4.00
6.25
3.75
4.25
6.50

$ 2.00

Consuming Raw or Undercooked Meats,Poultry,Seafood,or Eggs

may increase your Risk of Foodborne lliness



