2 Eggs any style, American fries, toast	\$	4.00	Omelets	
			3 Eggs served with American Fries	
2 Eggs any style, American fries, toast	\$	6.25	and toast	
with choice of Ham ~ Bacon ~ Sausage			Veggie ~onions~green peppers black olives~tomatoes~mushrooms~cheese	\$ 7.00
2 Eggs any style, American fries, toast	\$	11.00		
with a 7 ounce Ribeye Steak			Ham and Cheese	\$ 7.50
Biscuits and Gravy	\$	4.50	Deluxe~Ham~onions~green peppers	\$ 8.00
2 biscuits with homemade sausage gravy			black olives~tomatoes~mushrooms~cheese	
1/2 Order 1 biscuit	\$	3.50		
			Pancakes or Thick French Toast	\$ 5.25
Biscuits and Gravy ~ 1/2 order with 2 eggs	\$	5.25	3 with butter and maple syrup	
any style and American fries			Add Ham or Bacon or Sausage	\$ 7.25
		3-7	Short Stack of Pancakes or French Toast	\$ 3.75
Combo: 1/2 order of Biscuits and Gravy	\$	7.50	Add Ham or Bacon or Sausage	\$ 5.75
with 2 Eggs any style, American fries			Add Blueberries to Pancakes	\$ 1.00
with choice of Ham ~ Bacon ~ Sausage				
			Fried 2 Egg Sandwich	
Corned Beef Hash ~ Homemade Hash	\$	7.00	On lightly toast bread	\$ 3.50
with 2 eggs any style and toast			add cheese	\$ 4.00
			Add Ham~Bacon~Sausage	\$ 6.25
Oatmeal served with Blueberries	\$	3.75	On lightly toast English Muffin	\$ 3.75
Walnuts and Cinnamon			add cheese	\$ 4.25
			Add Ham~Bacon~Sausage	\$ 6.50
Add extra egg to any above	\$	0.75		
			English Muffin or Toast	\$ 2.00
Side of Ham ~ Bacon ~ Sausage ~Corned Beef Hash~	\$	3.50	with butter and jelly	
			To Go Add 75 cents	
Substitute English Muffin-Toyas	•	0.50		
Substitute English Muffin~Texas Toast~French Toast~Pancake for toast	φ	0.00	Consuming Raw or Undercooked Meats, Poultry, Seafo may increase your Risk of Foodborne Illnes	r Eggs